
611 Brevard Road  Asheville  NC  28806
Tel: 828-253-2731  Web: www.ashevilleford.com

Vehicle Model # of vehicles
2017 Police Interceptor Utility - K8A

Deleted options
Delete Incandescent Spotlight

Subtotal

Added Options
Remote Keyless Entry - 595

Full Wheel Covers - 65L

Dark Car Feature - 43D

Driver Side LED Spotlight (Unity) - 51R

Tremco Anti theft system

Total Price

Total Cost For All Vehicles 4



Base Contract Price
26,160.69$                                                   

179.00$                                                               

25,981.69$                                                   

244.40$                                                               

56.40$                                                                  

18.80$                                                                  

371.30$                                                               

154.00$                                                               

26,826.59$                                          

107,306.36$                                       


