

611 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28806 Tel: 828-253-2731 Web: www.ashevilleford.com

Vehicle Model

of vehicles

2017 Police Interceptor Utility - K8A

Deleted options Delete Incandescent Spotlight

<u>Subtotal</u>

Added Options

Remote Keyless Entry - 595 Full Wheel Covers - 65L Dark Car Feature - 43D Driver Side LED Spotlight (Unity) - 51R Tremco Anti theft system

Total Price

Total Cost For All Vehicles

4

Base Contract Price		
\$	26,160.69	
\$	179.00	
\$	25,981.69	
\$ \$ \$ \$	244.40 56.40 18.80 371.30 154.00	

\$ 26,826.59
\$ 107,306.36